COMPRESSION
H.264
HDD STORAGE
6TB
ezDDNS
RECORDING
3 modes
AUDIO START-UP WIZARD

Latin America
T 561-998-6114
Ordering Information
TVN-1004CS-1T TruVision® NVR 10 Compact, 4-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 20Mbps Bandwidth, 1TB Storage
TVN-1004CS-2T TruVision NVR 10 Compact, 4-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 20Mbps Bandwidth, 2TB Storage
TVN-1008S-2T TruVision NVR 10, 8-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 40Mbps Bandwidth, 2TB Storage
TVN-1008S-4T TruVision NVR 10, 8-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 40Mbps Bandwidth, 4TB Storage
TVN-1016S-3T TruVision NVR 10, 16-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 80Mbps Bandwidth, 3TB Storage
TVN-1016S-6T TruVision NVR 10, 16-Channels, H.264 ONVIF/PSIA, PoE Switch, 80Mbps Bandwidth, 6TB Storage
Dimensional Diagram
13
.0
 in